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EuroCup 2018 Praha - OG12

Qualification Results

Venue: AMC Podbaba
Organizer: AMC Praha 6 Podbaba
Race director: Micek, Hojer
Track name: Orange Queen

Rank Racer Lap Count Best Time
 
1. Láďa Horký 15.12 3.930
2. Tonda Vojtík 14.11 4.165
3. Jiri Micek 14.02 4.137
4. Luca Rath 13.37 4.286
5. Michael Krause 13.35 4.403
6. Patrik Hájek 13.30 4.363
7. Pavel Kulovaný 13.22 4.232
8. Franta Holý jun 13.14 4.544
9. Luděk Piskač 13.07 4.501
10. Martin Hojer 13.06 4.258
11. Josef Kacíř 13.06 4.352
12. Michail Dolin 12.38 4.297
13. Luděk Seifert 12.37 4.539
14. Jakub Štrunc 12.30 4.580
15. Jiří Karlík 12.25 4.406
16. Vladimir Okali 12.24 4.553
17. Siggi Hochstein 12.24 4.558
18. Milos Hojer 12.23 4.483
19. Libor Kacíř 12.12 4.428
20. Lukáš Tříska 12.06 4.787
21. Josef Čechura 12.06 4.940
22. Ivan Skalský 12.05 4.865
23. Ulli Pietsch 12.04 4.578
24. Jarda Jager sen. 12.01 4.877
25. Jarda Kočí 11.38 4.632
26. Monika Hochstein 11.31 4.912
27. Franta Holý sen. 11.23 4.823
28. Jiří Štrunc 11.08 4.699



EuroCup 2018 Praha - OG12

Group D

Venue: AMC Podbaba
Organizer: AMC Praha 6 Podbaba
Race director: Micek, Hojer
Track name: Orange Queen

Rank Racer Laps Pnl. Total
 
1. Jiří Štrunc 46
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3. Franta Holý sen. 46
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4. Monika Hochstein 43
5

43
7

41
8

46
6

46
4

43
2

42
1

42
3

0 346.14

5. Jarda Kočí 46
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6. Jarda Jager sen. 41
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7. Ivan Skalský 39
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EuroCup 2018 Praha - OG12

Group C

Venue: AMC Podbaba
Organizer: AMC Praha 6 Podbaba
Race director: Micek, Hojer
Track name: Orange Queen

Rank Racer Laps Pnl. Total
 
1. Jiří Karlík 50
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3. Libor Kacíř 50
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4. Lukáš Tříska 48
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5. Vladimir Okali 44
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EuroCup 2018 Praha - OG12

Group B

Venue: AMC Podbaba
Organizer: AMC Praha 6 Podbaba
Race director: Micek, Hojer
Track name: Orange Queen

Rank Racer Laps Pnl. Total
 
1. Martin Hojer 52
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2. Josef Kacíř 47
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3. Luděk Seifert 47
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4. Luděk Piskač 44
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5. Jakub Štrunc 44
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6. Michail Dolin 47
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7. Franta Holý jun 41
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EuroCup 2018 Praha - OG12

Group A

Venue: AMC Podbaba
Organizer: AMC Praha 6 Podbaba
Race director: Micek, Hojer
Track name: Orange Queen

Rank Racer Laps Pnl. Total
 
1. Láďa Horký 54
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2. Pavel Kulovaný 55
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3. Jiri Micek 51
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4. Tonda Vojtík 54
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5. Michael Krause 52
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6. Luca Rath 48
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7. Patrik Hájek 49
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EuroCup 2018 Praha - OG12

Final Results

Venue: AMC Podbaba
Organizer: AMC Praha 6 Podbaba
Race director: Micek, Hojer
Track name: Orange Queen

Rank Racer Total laps Best lap
 
1. Láďa Horký 426.03 3.975
2. Martin Hojer 414.15 4.099
3. Jiří Karlík 410.32 4.149
4. Pavel Kulovaný 403.04 4.179
5. Jiri Micek 401.31 4.197
6. Josef Kacíř 398.14 4.226
7. Tonda Vojtík 396.03 4.009
8. Michael Krause 382.24 4.335
9. Luděk Seifert 381.08 4.165
10. Milos Hojer 378.23 4.290
11. Jiří Štrunc 373.09 4.504
12. Libor Kacíř 372.24 4.337
13. Luděk Piskač 370.30 4.290
14. Lukáš Tříska 370.10 4.640
15. Luca Rath 369.23 4.282
16. Vladimir Okali 365.13 4.264
17. Jakub Štrunc 353.36 4.394
18. Patrik Hájek 349.11 4.255
19. Ulli Pietsch 348.02 4.548
20. Franta Holý sen. 348.02 4.466
21. Monika Hochstein 346.14 4.798
22. Siggi Hochstein 344.32 4.782
23. Michail Dolin 344.30 4.423
24. Jarda Kočí 342.12 4.679
25. Josef Čechura 340.34 4.788
26. Franta Holý jun 339.16 4.471
27. Jarda Jager sen. 338.27 4.788
28. Ivan Skalský 324.09 4.850



EuroCup 2018 Praha - OG12

Race Results

Venue: AMC Podbaba
Organizer: AMC Praha 6 Podbaba
Race director: Micek, Hojer
Track name: Orange Queen

Rank Racer Qual. Qual. laps Final
1. Láďa Horký 3.930 15,12 426.03
2. Martin Hojer 4.258 13,06 414.15
3. Jiří Karlík 4.406 12,25 410.32
4. Pavel Kulovaný 4.232 13,22 403.04
5. Jiri Micek 4.137 14,02 401.31
6. Josef Kacíř 4.352 13,06 398.14
7. Tonda Vojtík 4.165 14,11 396.03
8. Michael Krause 4.403 13,35 382.24
9. Luděk Seifert 4.539 12,37 381.08
10. Milos Hojer 4.483 12,23 378.23
11. Jiří Štrunc 4.699 11,08 373.09
12. Libor Kacíř 4.428 12,12 372.24
13. Luděk Piskač 4.501 13,07 370.30
14. Lukáš Tříska 4.787 12,06 370.10
15. Luca Rath 4.286 13,37 369.23
16. Vladimir Okali 4.553 12,24 365.13
17. Jakub Štrunc 4.580 '12,30 353.36
18. Patrik Hájek 4.363 13,3 349.11
19. Franta Holý sen. 4.823 11,23 348.02
20. Ulli Pietsch 4.578 12,04 348.02
21. Monika Hochstein 4.912 11,31 346.14
22. Siggi Hochstein 4.558 12,24 344.32
23. Michail Dolin 4.297 12,38 344.30
24. Jarda Kočí 4.632 11,38 342.12
25. Josef Čechura 4.940 12,06 340.34
26. Franta Holý jun 4.544 13,14 339.16
27. Jarda Jager sen. 4.877 12,01 338.27
28. Ivan Skalský 4.865 12,05 324.09


